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Task 1 – Ground Rules & Rewards - Template
Scenario:					
Innovation Challenge:
Team Members:

Ground Rules
The following ground rules were discussed and agreed with the team Members
1. Aaa
2. Bbb
3. Ccc
4. Ddd
5. Eee
6. Fff
7. Ggg
8. Hhh
9. Iii
10. Jjj
11. Kkk
12. lll






Rewards
The following Rewards system was discussed and agreed with the team members
	The Reason for Reward
	The Reward
	Who will this apply to
	Cost
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